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1 ADİLLER ALİ*****HAN TR700000022139 477*****594 2 2 4 0 0 0 4 1.200,00₺ 600,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 1.800,00₺

2 ADİLLER NEJ*****MİR TR700000163341 106*****362 0 0 0 53 69 122 122 36.600,00₺ 0,00₺ 25.620,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 62.220,00₺

3 CİVANDERE EMİ*****DIR TR700000159683 573*****480 44 35 79 0 0 0 79 23.700,00₺ 13.200,00₺ 9.240,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 46.140,00₺

4 CİVANDERE FAT*****GİN TR700000159821 603*****518 0 0 0 16 21 37 37 11.100,00₺ 11.100,00₺ 7.770,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 29.970,00₺

5 CİVANDERE HAV*****TEM TR700000021352 593*****866 0 0 0 26 29 55 55 16.500,00₺ 16.500,00₺ 11.550,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 44.550,00₺

6 CİVANDERE MEH*****FES TR700000162408 594*****428 14 32 46 0 0 0 46 13.800,00₺ 0,00₺ 2.940,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 16.740,00₺

7 CİVANDERE ZEY*****FES TR700000160988 596*****624 39 46 85 0 0 0 85 25.500,00₺ 11.700,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 37.200,00₺

8 CİVLER EMİ*****LAN TR700000163398 496*****960 0 0 0 27 28 55 55 16.500,00₺ 16.500,00₺ 11.550,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 44.550,00₺

9 CİVLER MUS*****MİR TR700000022105 520*****916 0 0 0 4 7 11 11 3.300,00₺ 3.300,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 6.600,00₺

10 CİVLER MÜK*****LAK TR700000022431 499*****750 0 0 0 20 10 30 30 9.000,00₺ 9.000,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 18.000,00₺

11 CİVLER OSM*****RLU TR700000021997 522*****672 36 24 60 4 4 8 68 20.400,00₺ 13.200,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 33.600,00₺

12 ÇEVREKAVAK AHM*****LİK TR700000021953 166*****910 0 0 0 69 71 140 140 42.000,00₺ 0,00₺ 29.400,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 71.400,00₺

13 DARAN AHM*****DIZ TR700000160230 281*****930 0 0 0 33 35 68 68 20.400,00₺ 20.400,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 40.800,00₺

14 DARAN HAL*****MAZ TR700000159598 294*****214 0 0 0 43 48 91 91 27.300,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 27.300,00₺

15 DARAN KEM*****SAL TR700000161759 284*****134 0 0 0 26 47 73 73 21.900,00₺ 21.900,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 43.800,00₺

16 DARAN MUS*****MAZ TR700000151851 293*****756 0 0 0 38 35 73 73 21.900,00₺ 0,00₺ 15.330,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 37.230,00₺

17 DUMLUGÖZE FAT*****İÇİ TR700000159849 364*****020 0 0 0 21 19 40 40 12.000,00₺ 12.000,00₺ 8.400,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 32.400,00₺

18 DUMLUGÖZE FAT*****ARİ TR700000156864 296*****480 0 0 0 9 19 28 28 8.400,00₺ 8.400,00₺ 5.880,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 22.680,00₺

19 DUMLUGÖZE MEH*****GÜL TR700000022580 316*****188 0 0 0 33 25 58 58 17.400,00₺ 17.400,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 34.800,00₺

20 DUMLUGÖZE MUR*****KAN TR700000153169 304*****604 0 0 0 31 20 51 51 15.300,00₺ 15.300,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 30.600,00₺

21 DUMLUGÖZE NAS*****SAY TR700000152174 336*****860 0 0 0 28 44 72 72 21.600,00₺ 21.600,00₺ 15.120,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 58.320,00₺

22 DUMLUGÖZE NAS*****SAY TR700000152172 339*****826 0 0 0 24 23 47 47 14.100,00₺ 14.100,00₺ 9.870,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 38.070,00₺

23 DUMLUGÖZE SAF*****SAY TR700000160056 336*****598 0 0 0 8 5 13 13 3.900,00₺ 3.900,00₺ 2.730,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 10.530,00₺

24 ESENTEPE AHM*****LAN TR700000021763 389*****780 0 0 0 16 12 28 28 8.400,00₺ 8.400,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 16.800,00₺

25 ESENTEPE HAL*****HAN TR700000021783 428*****974 0 0 0 41 38 79 79 23.700,00₺ 23.700,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 47.400,00₺

26 KOÇAŞLI KEM*****RAN TR700000151875 225*****380 0 0 0 10 7 17 17 5.100,00₺ 5.100,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 10.200,00₺

27 KOÇAŞLI KER*****GUN TR700000021204 224*****684 3 1 4 39 21 60 64 19.200,00₺ 18.900,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 38.100,00₺

28 KOÇAŞLI MEH*****KİN TR700000021821 244*****988 0 0 0 48 46 94 94 28.200,00₺ 28.200,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 56.400,00₺

29 KOÇAŞLI MEL*****RAN TR700000160840 223*****406 0 0 0 17 48 65 65 19.500,00₺ 19.500,00₺ 13.650,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 52.650,00₺

30 KOÇAŞLI MET*****UNT TR700000021825 235*****962 0 0 0 15 9 24 24 7.200,00₺ 7.200,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 14.400,00₺

31 KOÇAŞLI MUR*****MAK TR700000155721 239*****852 0 0 0 24 0 24 24 7.200,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 7.200,00₺

32 KOÇAŞLI MUR*****TAŞ TR700000021793 233*****206 0 0 0 1 3 4 4 1.200,00₺ 1.200,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 2.400,00₺

33 KOÇAŞLI VOL*****MAK TR700000162927 105*****926 0 0 0 15 11 26 26 7.800,00₺ 7.800,00₺ 5.460,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 21.060,00₺

34 MERKEZ ADN*****DIZ TR700000163044 104*****982 228 268 496 0 3 3 499 149.700,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 149.700,00₺



35 MERKEZ VEY*****CAR TR700000159513 700*****208 25 70 95 0 0 0 95 28.500,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 28.500,00₺

36
MERKEZ-

BAŞMAHALLE
GAM*****DIÇ TR700000163369 706*****636 27 30 57 0 0 0 57 17.100,00₺ 8.100,00₺ 5.670,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 30.870,00₺

37
MERKEZ-

BAŞMAHALLE
HÜS*****KER TR700000021542 176*****452 0 0 0 34 41 75 75 22.500,00₺ 22.500,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 45.000,00₺

38
MERKEZ-

BAŞMAHALLE
ÖME*****DAM TR700000162772 166*****142 0 0 0 5 3 8 8 2.400,00₺ 2.400,00₺ 1.680,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 6.480,00₺

39 MERKEZ-ÇAKILLAR ALİ*****CİL TR700000153295 140*****032 0 0 0 26 18 44 44 13.200,00₺ 13.200,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 26.400,00₺

40 MERKEZ-ÇAKILLAR BİL*****RAL TR700000163011 144*****412 5 2 7 9 7 16 23 6.900,00₺ 6.300,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 13.200,00₺

41 MERKEZ-ÇAKILLAR İBR*****ŞAR TR700000160265 571*****378 13 13 26 2 2 4 30 9.000,00₺ 5.100,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 14.100,00₺

42 MERKEZ-ÇAKILLAR MEH*****SUN TR700000155992 138*****792 55 64 119 9 13 22 141 42.300,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 42.300,00₺

43 MERKEZ-ÇAKILLAR MUS*****GAÇ TR700000157593 122*****140 51 45 96 21 10 31 127 38.100,00₺ 0,00₺ 17.220,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 55.320,00₺

44 MERKEZ-ÇAKILLAR NUR*****RAL TR700000162030 178*****192 0 0 0 7 7 14 14 4.200,00₺ 0,00₺ 2.940,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 7.140,00₺

45 MERKEZ-ÇAKILLAR RES*****CİL TR700000021520 139*****290 10 12 22 21 23 44 66 19.800,00₺ 16.200,00₺ 11.340,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 47.340,00₺

46 MERKEZ-ÇAKILLAR YAŞ*****LAT TR700000160095 134*****312 1 0 1 3 2 5 6 1.800,00₺ 1.500,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 3.300,00₺

47 MERKEZ-ÇAKILLAR YUS*****RAL TR700000160267 143*****558 50 50 100 0 0 0 100 30.000,00₺ 0,00₺ 10.500,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 40.500,00₺

48 MERKEZ-ÇAKILLAR ZAH*****CİL TR700000163280 104*****394 36 33 69 0 0 0 69 20.700,00₺ 10.800,00₺ 7.560,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 39.060,00₺

49
MERKEZ-

KARAKAYA
ALİ*****CAN TR700000021708 590*****498 14 6 20 9 12 21 41 12.300,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 12.300,00₺

50
MERKEZ-

KARAKAYA
ALİ*****MET TR700000021727 107*****600 0 0 0 10 6 16 16 4.800,00₺ 4.800,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 9.600,00₺

51
MERKEZ-

KARAKAYA
ALİ*****ZEN TR700000152139 108*****188 8 10 18 11 10 21 39 11.700,00₺ 8.700,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 20.400,00₺

52
MERKEZ-

KARAKAYA
İLY*****MAN TR700000160263 712*****564 13 3 16 2 4 6 22 6.600,00₺ 4.500,00₺ 3.150,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 14.250,00₺

53 MERKEZ-MERKEZ MEV*****CAR TR700000154267 700*****090 92 82 174 1 1 2 176 52.800,00₺ 0,00₺ 19.740,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 72.540,00₺

54 MERKEZ-MERKEZ MUS*****KIR TR700000021535 124*****948 20 27 47 6 2 8 55 16.500,00₺ 8.400,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 24.900,00₺

55 MERKEZ-MERKEZ SAL*****GİN TR700000021608 584*****174 46 53 99 0 0 0 99 29.700,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 29.700,00₺

56
MERKEZ-

TURCALAR
ADE*****KÇA TR700000161587 212*****610 4 4 8 0 0 0 8 2.400,00₺ 1.200,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 3.600,00₺

57
MERKEZ-

TURCALAR
ŞAM*****GÜL TR700000021389 676*****544 1 0 1 6 11 17 18 5.400,00₺ 5.400,00₺ 3.780,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 14.580,00₺

58 MERKEZ-ULUCAMİ EYY*****LCI TR700000159526 381*****522 4 3 7 1 1 2 9 2.700,00₺ 1.800,00₺ 1.260,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 5.760,00₺

59 MERKEZ-ULUCAMİ İBR*****DIÇ TR700000160389 619*****956 50 70 120 0 0 0 120 36.000,00₺ 0,00₺ 10.500,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 46.500,00₺

60 MERKEZ-ULUCAMİ OSM*****DIÇ TR700000159912 619*****080 73 74 147 0 0 0 147 44.100,00₺ 0,00₺ 15.330,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 59.430,00₺

61 MERKEZ-ULUCAMİ RAM*****DIÇ TR700000161100 618*****428 31 31 62 4 2 6 68 20.400,00₺ 0,00₺ 7.770,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 28.170,00₺

62
MERKEZ-

YEŞİLYURT
DÖN*****DIZ TR700000151867 567*****394 1 1 2 1 3 4 6 1.800,00₺ 1.500,00₺ 1.050,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 4.350,00₺

63 ORTAKÖY FAD*****MAZ TR700000021978 190*****368 0 0 0 30 44 74 74 22.200,00₺ 22.200,00₺ 15.540,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 59.940,00₺

64 ORTAKÖY SEL*****KLİ TR700000021972 185*****044 21 24 45 0 0 0 45 13.500,00₺ 6.300,00₺ 4.410,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 24.210,00₺

65 UĞURLU AHM*****NER TR700000021003 663*****122 0 0 0 46 35 81 81 24.300,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 24.300,00₺

66 UĞURLU NAZ*****ĞAN TR700000021015 641*****098 0 0 0 18 9 27 27 8.100,00₺ 8.100,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 16.200,00₺

67 UĞURLU NEZ*****KSU TR700000159851 496*****024 0 0 0 17 20 37 37 11.100,00₺ 11.100,00₺ 7.770,00₺ 0,00₺ 0,00₺ 29.970,00₺


